Introduction
 apan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. (JAE) is an international
 manufacturer and supplier of electronic components and
systems.   For over four decades, JAE has provided the electronics
industry with solutions to complex design requirements.  Since its
founding, the Company has strived to contribute to society through
market-driven, technology-based global business operations under the
philosophy:  “Technology to Inspire Innovation.”

1.905mm (.075") Contact Spacing, EMI Shielded Connector for DVI
  DV2 * *** *** E
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series
Contact Type
 P –  Plug
 R – Receptacle
No. of Contacts
 024  –  24 signal contacts
 029 –  24 signal, 5 coaxial
Mounting Method
 NKA  –  Right angle, screwlock, soldered terminal length 3.33mm,
   ground plate
 NKB –  Right angle, without screwlock, soldered terminal length
   3.33mm, ground plate
 N11 – Right angle, screwlock, solder terminal length 2.34mm
 N12 – Right angle, without screwlock
 N13 – Right angle, screwlock, solder terminal length 3.33mm
 U11 – Straight receptacle, screwlock, mounting height 4.98mm
 U12 – Straight receptacle, screwlock, mounting height 10.5mm
 U13 – Straight receptacle, screwlock, mounting height 11.5mm
 U16 – Straight receptacle, without screwlock, mounting height 11.5mm
 M11 – Cable plug
Lead Free Version
84
Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.
DV2 SERIES CONNECTORS
1.905mm (.075") Contact Spacing, EMI Shielded Connector for DVI
DV2P029M11
(DVI-I Plug)
DV2**R***NK*
DVI-D, DVI-I
Right Angle Receptacle with
Ground Plate Structure
DV2P024M11
(DVI-D Plug)
DV2R029N1*
(DVI-I Right Angle
Receptacle)
DV2R024N1*
(DVI-D Right Angle
Receptacle)
DV2S******
DVI-D
Single Link Harness
on both sides
DV2R029U1*
(DVI-I Straight Receptacle)
DV2R024U1*
(DVI-D Straight
Receptacle)
Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Limited
1-19,  Aobadai 3-chome, Meguro-ku
Tokyo 153-8539, Japan
Telephone: 03-3780-2736
Fax: 03-3780-2883
JAE Electronics, Inc.
142 Technology Drive, Suite 100
Irvine, California 92618-2430, U.S.A.
Telephone: 949-753-2600
Fax: 949-753-2699
800-523-7278 Toll free in the U.S.A.
JAE Europe
Coliseum Business Centre
Riverside Way, Camberley
Surrey, GU15 3YL, England
Telephone: 44-1276-404000
Fax: 44-1276-404010
JAE Taiwan, Ltd.
4F-1, No. 88, Chung Hsiao E. Rd.
Sec. 2, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.